NIA
**k%%%0)] 6
*EkxKkQYT
*%*%%Q)7
*EkKk%D) G
*E* %KD/
*E KK %()Q
*%k*k*/15
*kx%%176
*%*%¥*()5Q
*Ekxk%113
*Ek*k*QQD
*EkxKk*307
*%k* k%340
*Ekxk%)73
*EKE* 40
*Ek XK kQ()T
*Ek*k K740

* ok ok Kk
**kx%%749
*EkXK%TN7
*Ek*%k*GAQ
**k%%%Q1Q
**k**k*kQLQ

NOM
FAR** % %%
AR % * %
ADA*****
WAE* %% %%
MAR * ** *
VAR * ***
DAV ** * * *
JOE*****
NAR** % * %
AM %% %%
|VA*****
ELS* % ***
SANI*** % *
MOH* % ***
SAY***%*
FRA**%**
JOS*****
JOA****%
ZARX * ** %
DAN*****
JOA****%
ARSH % ***
CASH****

1r COGNOM

ABD* * ***
ATH* %%
ALL*****
AUA*** %%
CAL*****
CHI*****
COR*****
DED*****
DOM* ****
FEZ** % %%
GON*****
GRI*****
IVEEEEES
KEL**** *
VIAZ* % %% *
VIO N* % * %
MOR*****
MOR* ****
MOR*****
ROD** ***
ROD*****
NINEEEEE
SOCH****

CURS 23-24
4E
4E
4E
4E
4E
4E
4E
4E
4E
4E
4E
4E
4E
4E
4F
4E
4F
4E
4F
4E
4F
4E
4F



